GIL64400 - SOFTSTYLE LADIES' LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

GIL64400 SOFTSTYLE® LADIES' LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT (D)

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Buc./@

Lungimea corpului (A)
Latimea pieptului (B)

Lungimea manecii (C)

CULORI:

1 Azalea B charcoal

GILDAN

GILDAN
SOFTSTYLE

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

153 g/m?

153.0 G/SqM (White 144.0 G/SqM)

100% Ring Spun Cotton

In transition to 100% Combed Ring Spun Cotton
Cotton/polyester mix for several colors

Fitted silhouette with side seam

High stitch density for smoother printing surface
Seamless twin needle 1/2" collar

Taped neck and shoulders

Tearaway label

Twin needle sleeve and bottom hems

Sugestii de personalizare:

DTG, Broderie, Transfer termic, Serigrafie

Tara de origine:

Bangladesh, Honduras, Mexico

@B = A

S M L XL
36 36 36 36
64 67 69 71
41 43 47 50
76 79 83 87

2XL
36
72
56
90
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